
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (21-22) 

HOLIDAYS IMPORTANT DATES JULY 21 – JUNE 22 

Rathayatra 12th July, Monday 
Commencement of classes (Odd Semesters): 2nd 

week of September, 2021 
 

ld-Ud-Zoha( Bakrid) 21st July, Wednesday 
Induction Programme for newly admitted students: 

1st Week of October 2021  

Muharram 19th August, Thursday 
1st Internal Assessment:  

1st & 2nd week of November 

Janmastami 30th August, Monday Semester End Examinations: December, January 

Birth Day of Gandhiji 02nd October, Saturday  

Mahalaya 06th October, Wednesday  

Additional day of 

Durgapuja Mahasasthi 
11th October, Monday 

Commencement of Classes (Semesters 2,4 & 6): 1st 

Week of March, 2022 

Durgapuja Saptami 12th October, Tuesday Internal Assessment: 3rd  & 4th week of April 

Durgapuja Astami 13th October, Wednesday Semester End Examinations: July, August 

Durgapuja Nabami 14th October, Thursday   

Durgapuja Dasami 15th October, Friday  
 

Addl. day in connection 

with Durgapuja 
18th October, Monday  

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 19th October, Tuesday Events 

Lakshmi Puja 20th October, Wednesday Kanyasree Day: 14th August 

Addl. day in connection 

with Lakshmi Puja 
21st October, Thursday Independence Day: 15th August 

Addl. day in connection 

with Lakshmi Puja 
22nd October, Friday Netaji Birthday: 23rd January 

Kali Puja 04th November, Thursday Republic Day: 26th January 

Addl. Day in connection 

with Kali Puja 
5th November, Friday Mother Language Day: 21st February 

Bhatridwitya 06th November, Saturday College Foundation Day: 18 November, 2021  

Day before Chhat Puja 09th November, Tuesday Youth Festival: 12 January, 2022  



Chhat Puja 10th November, Wednesday National Voters’ day Observation: 25 January 2022  

Birth Day of Guru 

Nanak 
19th November, Friday 

International Women’s Day celebration: 08 March, 

2022 
 

Christmas Day 25th December, Saturday Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav Celebration 

 

New Year’s Day 01st January, (Saturday)  

Birth Day of Swami 

Vivekananda 
12th January, (Wednesday)  

Day before Saraswati 

Puja 
04th February (Friday)  

Saraswati Puja  

[Sree Panchami] 
5th February (Saturday)  

Shivaratri 1st March (Tuesday)  

Doljatra 18th March (Friday)  

Holi (Day after Doljatra) 19th March (Saturday)  

Birth Day of Dr. B. R. 

Ambedkar 
14th April (Thursday)   

Mahavir Jayanti 14th April (Thursday)  

 

Good Friday 15th April (Friday)  

Bengali New Year’s Day 

(Nababarsha) 
15th April (Friday)  

Eid-UI-Fitr 3rd May (Tuesday)  

Addl. day for Eid-UI-

Fitr 
4th May (Wednesday)  

Birth Day of 

Rabindranath Tagore 
9th May (Monday)  

Buddha Purnima 16th May (Monday)  

   

    

 


